
601a - Daffodil Ride - Short (2024)

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 L

0.1 0.1 Keep R

0.2 0.1 L onto State Highway 99

West, OR 99W

0.2 0.1 R onto West 18th Avenue

0.3 0.8 R onto West 18th Avenue

1.1 0.5 R onto Oaklea Drive

1.6 1.3 L onto Cox Butte Road

2.9 1.0 R onto Washburn Lane

3.9 0.0 L

4.0 4.9 Continue onto Ferguson Road

8.9 1.5 L onto Turnbow Lane

10.4 6.7 L onto High Pass Road

17.1 1.0 L onto Oaklea Drive

18.1 0.8 R onto West 18th Avenue

18.9 0.1 L onto West 18th Avenue

19.0 0.1 L onto State Highway 99

West, OR 99W

19.1 0.1 R

19.2 0.0 Slight L

19.2 0.0 R

19.2 0.0 End of route

19.2 miles.  +385/-385 feet


